
Struggling 

to hear? 

Charity Number: 1175054 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Coffee Morning  
for the hard of hearing people 

Would you like to join our free coffee morning especially for 

hard of hearing people?  Yes? Then join us for a chat and meet 

new people! 

Life becoming 

quieter? 

Losing your 

hearing? 

The Vassall Centre 

Gill Avenue, Fishponds, Bristol, 

BS16 2QQ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 15th November 2023 

Wednesday 20th December 2023 

Wednesday 17th January 2024 

Wednesday 21st February 2024 

Wednesday 20th March 2024 

 

10:30am to 12:30pm 

 

BS3 Community Development 

The Southville Centre, Beauley Road, 

Bristol, BS3 1QG

 
 

Wednesday 1st November 2023 

Wednesday 6th December 2023 

Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

Wednesday 7th February 2024 

Wednesday 6th March 2024 

 

1pm to 3pm 


